
 

 

Library of   Data 
Carabelli, Giancarlo. 

 a  English] 

  

 ffir   

ISBN   94-27991 
ISSN     

  

     

Carabelli, Giancarlo: 

 Part 1:  Cask  
   Main;     

      Taster and Expert Taster 
    

NE:GT 1.   Taste  
2.  Tohy and Walter Shandy  

3. The Material Perspective  

4. The Historical Perspective  

6. The  Target 
7. Prejudices , 
8. Probability 

     

           
   for    the  11.  and Taste  

5.   

13 
14 
15 
16 
18 

12. Unintended Ends 
13. Translation 

  the     18. The  as  

20 
22 
22          

   Taste    
nghts reserved. .   24 
  16.  

 17.  Conventions  
      29 

Carabelli, Giancarlo
On Hume and eighteenth-century aesthetics
cop. 1995

digitalisiert durch:
IDS Luzern



Library of Congress  Data 

Carabelli, Giancarlo. 
[Intorno a Hume English] 
•     the philosopher on a 

 / Giancarlo    on a  
 cm. — (New studies in aesthetics; vol. 22)  

Translation  Intorno a  
   (p. ) and  

 Hume, David, 1711-1776. 2. Aesthetics,  Century 
 Century. I.  II. Series. 

 1   

 "  

    
 

    philosopher on a swing /     
  "   Washington,  San 

(New     Vienna; Paris; Lang. 
  Vol. 22) I.  Taster and Expert Taster 

ISBN           Taste 

    9.  
 10. The Naive Spectator 

   for Book Longevity of the     

  
    

  righte 
   New York 

     
   

 

8 
2.  Toby and Walter Shandy 9 
3. The Material Perspective  
4. The Historical Perspective 11 
5. The Indirect Path 12 
6. The  Target 13 
7. Prejudices 14 
8. Probability 15 
9.  16 

18 
20 

12.  Ends 20 
13. Translation 22 
14. The "Non-Finito" 22 
15. Taste and Common Law 23 
16.  24 
17. Experts and Conventions 26 

29 



 Contents Contents vii 

II.  Between Expert Tasters     Friendship 68 

1. The  Verdict  The Short Circuit 69 
2.  11  Culture as Manufacture 70 
3.   The Bird's-Eye View 71 
4.   of  11   Games 72 

9. The  Crab 

  Middle Solution 
12.  
13. The     Extremes 

35 25. Guaranteed Friendship 73 5.   
6.   the Sonata  26.   Essays 74 
7.   Crossed Reading 75 
8.   Form    and  76 

 29. Violence and Contract 77 

10. The Ideal Conversation    79 
 31. Conversation and Sublimation 80 

12.   32.  and Montaigne 82 
 33.  84 
 34.    the  86 

35. A Good Game Never Lasts 87 Part 2: The Middle Station of Life  

      Part  The Garden of the Ha-Ha  
2.   Essays  

3.  Key Passage I. Inside and Outside 

4.   the Essay   The Problem 
5.   2. The Solution 
6. The Middle Position:   Sense?  3. Transitional Structure 
7.   as a  Tool  4. The Decisive Step 
8.   5.   Fortifications 

56 
57 
58 
60 
61 

15.   12. The Global Fiction 

9.   Space  6.  

57 
58 

      
13.   10.    Painting 

10.   7. The Transition 
11.   Picture  8. Surprise 
12.   9.     Wall 
13.   10.   Landsc 
14.     11.  Laugh 

91 
93 
95 
97 
99 

101 
102 
103 
104 
106 
106 
107 
109 16.   System 65 13.   to  with" 

17.    of Goods, but a Double Gift 66  English and French 112 
18.   Affections 66  The Landscape in the Grotto 113 
19.  67   114 



 Contents Contents vii 

n .  Between Expert Tasters     Friendship  68 

1. The Joint Verdict  The Short Circuit 69 
2.   the  11  Culture as Manufacture 70 
3. The  Flavor   The  View 71 

73 
74 
75 

4. The   Conversation    Games 

5.     
6.   the Sonata     Essays 
7. Superimposition   Crossed Reading 
8.   Form    Sexuality 76 
9. The Double Crab     Contract 77 

10. The Ideal Conversation    79 
 31. Conversation and Sublimation 80 

 32. Hume and Montaigne 82 
 33.  84 
 34.    the  86 

35. A Good Game Never Lasts 87 
47 

     Part 3 : The Garden of the Ha-Ha 91 
  Essays  

 The Middle Solution 
12.    Middle 

13. The     Extremes 

Part 2: The Middle Station of Life 

      

3.  Key Passage  I. Inside and  
4.   the Essay   The Problem 
5.  "Middle,"    2. The Solution 
6. The Middle Position:   Sense?  3. Transitional Structure 
7.   as a  Tool 53 4. The Decisive Step 
8.   5. Playing at  
9.   Space  6. The Height of  

10.   7. The Transition    T    •   

11. The  Picture  8. Surprise 
  60     the  Wall 
  fi1 10. Reality   Painting 

14.     11.  Laugh 

  64  The Global Fiction 
16.    System  13. "A Machine to See with" 
17.      Gift 66  English and French 

 Social  Affections 66  The Landscape in the  
 and Alienation 67   

91 
93 
95 
97 
99 

101 
102 
103 
104 
106 
106 
107 
109 
112 
113 
114 



viii Contents 

17. Invisible  Invisible Fence  

II. The Oxymoron in the Garden 

1.   
2. Pmg-Pong between Inside and Outside 118 
3. The Elastic Space  
4.  Obscene   
5. The All-Purpose Garden 123 
6. Systematic confusion  
7. The Cows and the Flowers 125 

8. The   Utility" 128 

  Walk 
1. The Multiple Perspective 130 
2.  133 
3. Ideal Presence and Non-Finito 134 
4.  136 
5. Enters "Capability" Brown 138 
6. "There I Make a  140 
7. Punctuation as Text 142 
8. The   the Banal 144 

IV. Walking in the Picture 

1. The  ofNon-Memory 145 
2.  147 
3. The  Copy 148 
4.   Pictures 151 
5. Keep Moving 152 

  153 
7. "Nonsensical Contingencies" 155 
8. Package Tours to  156 
9. The Ecstasy  157 

V. The Walk in the Metropolis 

  158 
2. The   Horror 159 
3. The Unconscious Garden 160 



Contents ix 

4. Vegetative Culture 162 
5. The Metropolitan Ha-Ha 163 
6. Life-Size  164 
7.   the Middle 166 
8. The "Passages" 168 
9.   the Modern 169 

 171 

References 195 

Index of  215 


	000158449 [TOC]
	Inhalt
	Seite 1
	Seite 2
	Seite 3
	Seite 4
	Seite 5
	Seite 6



